
DATE: 
BITT-P/EXAM/NOTICE/2023-24//O844 

Date 

04-09-23 

05-09-23 

The Internal and sessional viva of 2nd and 4"sem of Diploma Engineering courses will be held as per the 
schedule given below: 

o/o9aeR3 

Copy to, 

3 

Schedule of lnternal and Sessional Viva-voceof 2nd Sem Diploma Engineering Sep-2023 

4 

Semester 

5 

2nd 

7 

Principal 
BITT Polytechnic 

8. 

2. Principal 
1. Hon'ble Chairman, BITTGOI 

Principal BITT Polytechnic 
Getlatu, Ranch 

Branch 

CE/CSE/EC/EE/ME 

Assistant Registrar 
All HoDs 

(UNIT-BITT) 

BITT POLYTECHNIC 

Getlatu, Ranchi- 835217 

ScANIC 

Controller of Examinations 

Accounts Department 
Workshops 
Library 

Viva 

Internal 
Assessment 

(Practical and 
Sessional) 

Committee 
Marks 

(Sessional) 

Subject name 

3. Clear all outstanding dues (if any) before appearing in the Viva-voce. 

Engineering 
Physics I 

Engineering 
Chemistry II 

Programming in C 

Workshop 
Practices 

Professional 
Practice I 

Programming in C 

Workshop 
Practices 

Professional 
Practice I 

Subject 
Code 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

208 

209 

All concerned faculty members are requested to complete the essential formats of internal assessment and 
submit to undersign after completion of viva-voce. 

210 

Note: 1. For Internal Assessment (Practical and Sessional) Assignment and practical files are mandatory 
for all students. 

Time 

10.00 AM 
11.15 AM 

11.15 AM 
12.30 PM 

1.00 PM 

2. Sessional file is mandatory to appear in viva which will be taken by three members committee 
appointed for the same. 

2.15 PM 

2.15 PM 
3.30 PM 

3.30 PM 
05.00 PM 
10.00 AM 
11.30 AM 

11.30 PM 
L.00 PM 

1.30 PM 
3.30 PM 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

