

BITT POLYTECHNIC Getlatu, Ranchi- 835217

BITT-P/EXAM/NOTICE/2023-24//0844

DATE: 01/09/2023

Schedule of Internal and Sessional Viva-voceof 2nd Sem Diploma Engineering Sep-2023

The Internal and sessional viva of 2nd and 4thsem of Diploma Engineering courses will be held as per the schedule given below:

Date	Semester	Branch	Viva	Subject name	Subject Code	Time
04-09-23	2nd	CE/CSE/EC/EE/ME	Internal Assessment (Practical and Sessional)	Engineering Physics II	206	10.00 AM- 11.15 AM
				Engineering Chemistry II	207	11.15 AM- 12.30 PM
				Programming in C	208	1.00 PM- 2.15 PM
				Workshop Practices	209	2.15 PM- 3.30 PM
				Professional Practice I	210	3.30 PM- 05.00 PM
05-09-23			Committee Marks (Sessional)	Programming in C	208	10.00 AM- 11.30 AM
				Workshop Practices	209	11.30 PM- 1.00 PM
				Professional Practice I	210	1.30 PM- 3.30 PM

All concerned faculty members are requested to complete the essential formats of internal assessment and submit to undersign after completion of viva-voce.

Note: 1. For Internal Assessment (Practical and Sessional) Assignment and practical files are mandatory for all students.

2. Sessional file is mandatory to appear in viva which will be taken by three members committee appointed for the same.

3. Clear all outstanding dues (if any) before appearing in the Viva-voce.

Principal BIT

Principal BITT Polytechnic Getlatu, Ranchi

BITT Polytechnic

Copy to,

- 1. Hon'ble Chairman, BITTGOI
- 2. Principal
- 3. Assistant Registrar
- 4. All HoDs
- 5. Controller of Examinations
- 6. Accounts Department
- 7. Workshops
- 8. Library